Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Tool SPEEDemon™ Spade Bits
v/ Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Diablo’s
SPEEDemon™ Spade Bit range provides one of the fastest, most effortless hole drilling solutions on the market for
~ fast, clean wood. The high-performance SPEED-TIP™ design self-feeds for faster hole making when compared to
traditional spade bits. An optimized Curved Paddle design enhances the chip evacuation process for more holes
- per charge. This range is Impact Strong™ for increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact
and drill drivers. SPEED-TIP™ self-feed design effortlessly pulls the bit with minimal effort and faster holes
Optimized curved paddle design quickly removes chip buildup for more holes per charge Impact Strong™ increases
5 shank stability and durability Angled spur cutting edge scores wood for clean holes and reduced blowout Maximum
performance in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers

o
i

IMPACT STRONG™
impact rated for increased stability &
durability in impact and drill drivers R s

SPEED-TIP™
for less effort &
faster holes

tlllll:’fA
STRONG"
v

Optimized Curved Paddle Design
for more holes per charge

Manufacturer Diameter Application Length Shank Style Pack Quantity

DSP1010 Diablo Tools 3/8in Fast Clean Wood 4 in Hex Speed-Tip Single $1.96
DSP1020 Diablo Tools 1/2 in Fast Clean Wood 4 in Hex Speed-Tip Single $1.96
DSP1030 Diablo Tools 5/8 in Fast Clean Wood 4 in Hex Speed-Tip Single $1.96
DSP1040 Diablo Tools 3/4in Fast Clean Wood 4 in Hex Speed-Tip Single $1.96

DSP1050 Diablo Tools 7/8in Fast Clean Wood 4 in Hex Speed-Tip Single $2.22


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DSP1060
DSP1070
DSP1080
DSP1090
DSP2010
DSP2020
DSP2030
DSP2040
DSP2050
DSP2050-P2
DSP2060
DSP2070
DSP2070-P2
DSP2080
DSP2090
DSP2090-P2
DSP2100
DSP2110
DSP2110-P2
DSP2120
DSP2130
DSP2130-P2
DSP2140
DSP2150

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

lin
11/8in
11/4in
11/2in
1/4 in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
9/16 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
11/16 in
3/4in
3/4in
13/16in
7/8 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
lin
11/8in
11/4in

Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood

4 in
4in
4in
4in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex

Hex

Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single

$2.22
$2.22
$2.43
$2.43
$2.22
$2.24
$2.31
$2.28
$2.38
$4.33
$2.41
$2.51
$4.62
$2.57
$2.59
$4.72
$2.68
$2.68
$5.09
$2.74
$2.74
$5.22
$4.06
$4.41



DSP2150-P2
DSP2160
DSP2170
DSP2170-P2
DSP3010
DSP3020
DSP3030
DSP3040
DSP3050
DSP3060

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

11/4in
13/8in
11/2in
11/2in
3/8in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
7/8 in
lin

Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood
Fast Clean Wood

6in
6in
6in
6in
16 in
16 in
16 in
16 in
16 in
16 in

Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex
Hex

Hex

Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip
Speed-Tip

2-Pack
Single
Single
2-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

$6.69
$4.49
$4.55
$8.70
$7.29
$7.42
$8.12
$8.23
$8.39
$8.50



