Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Diablo Tool SPEEDemon™ Spade Bits

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Diablo's SPEEDemon™ Spade Bit range provides one of the fastest, most effortless hole drilling solutions on the market for fast, clean wood. The high-performance SPEED-TIP™ design self-feeds for faster hole making when compared to traditional spade bits. An optimized Curved Paddle design enhances the chip evacuation process for more holes per charge. This range is Impact Strong™ for increased shank stability and durability in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers. SPEED-TIP™ self-feed design effortlessly pulls the bit with minimal effort and faster holes Optimized curved paddle design quickly removes chip buildup for more holes per charge Impact Strong™ increases shank stability and durability Angled spur cutting edge scores wood for clean holes and reduced blowout Maximum performance in cordless and corded impact and drill drivers



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Application	Length	Shank	Style	Pack Quantity	Price
DSP1010	Diablo Tools	3/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$1.96
DSP1020	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$1.96
DSP1030	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$1.96
DSP1040	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$1.96
DSP1050	Diablo Tools	7/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.22

DSP1060	Diablo Tools	1 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.22
DSP1070	Diablo Tools	1 1/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.22
DSP1080	Diablo Tools	1 1/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.43
DSP1090	Diablo Tools	1 1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	4 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.43
DSP2010	Diablo Tools	1/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.22
DSP2020	Diablo Tools	5/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.24
DSP2030	Diablo Tools	3/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.31
DSP2040	Diablo Tools	7/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.28
DSP2050	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.38
DSP2050-P2	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$4.33
DSP2060	Diablo Tools	9/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.41
DSP2070	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.51
DSP2070-P2	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$4.62
DSP2080	Diablo Tools	11/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.57
DSP2090	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.59
DSP2090-P2	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$4.72
DSP2100	Diablo Tools	13/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.68
DSP2110	Diablo Tools	7/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.68
DSP2110-P2	Diablo Tools	7/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$5.09
DSP2120	Diablo Tools	15/16 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.74
DSP2130	Diablo Tools	1 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$2.74
DSP2130-P2	Diablo Tools	1 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$5.22
DSP2140	Diablo Tools	1 1/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$4.06
DSP2150	Diablo Tools	1 1/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$4.41

DSP2150-P2	Diablo Tools	1 1/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$6.69
DSP2160	Diablo Tools	1 3/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$4.49
DSP2170	Diablo Tools	1 1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$4.55
DSP2170-P2	Diablo Tools	1 1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	6 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	2-Pack	\$8.70
DSP3010	Diablo Tools	3/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$7.29
DSP3020	Diablo Tools	1/2 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$7.42
DSP3030	Diablo Tools	5/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$8.12
DSP3040	Diablo Tools	3/4 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$8.23
DSP3050	Diablo Tools	7/8 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$8.39
DSP3060	Diablo Tools	1 in	Fast Clean Wood	16 in	Hex	Speed-Tip	Single	\$8.50